WLAR SERIES
Genesis Gen2 LV Large LED Burial Light
SERIES HOUSING HEIGHT DIAMETER
WLAR 17.4” 9.7””
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter on the line above each fixture attribute.
Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
EXAMPLE:

the OpticapSystemTM on
any fixture
BSP3-277-LC1
10kV Surge Protector
TLHB800RCH
Digital Timer
PSJ183
18 Gauge Lead Wire (Color Coded)
TDB2AFD
WLAR Anti Floatation Device
TRANSFORMERS
Ø9.7" Ø12.2"
13.6"
17.4”
9.7”
ELV300	 300W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV600	 600W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV900	 900W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV1200	 1200W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS300	 300W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS600	 600W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS900	 900W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS1200	 1200W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
Output
Voltage
Input
Voltage

Power Factor
110Vac 220Vac
24 Vdc 175 ~ 305 Vac 0 ~ 20.83 A 500 W 94% .99 .96
ELV500MV24DCSS
500W DC Transformer in a Stainless Steel Enclosure
ELV300 thru ELV1200 are 120VAC-11-15VAC magnetic stepdown
xformers. They have 11, 12, 13, 14, 15VAC outputs. The 600W, 900W, &
1200W units have 2ea, 3ea, & 4ea 300W rated output circuits respective-
ly. They are enclosed in a aluminum NEMA raintight enclosure polyester
powder coated BK finish.
LVSS300 THRU LVSS1200 are 120VAC-11-15VAC magnetic
stepdown xformers. They have 11, 12, 13, 14, 15VAC outputs. The
600W, 900W, & 1200W units have 2ea, 3ea, & 4ea 300W rated output
circuits respectively. They are enclosed in a stainless steel NEMA
raintight enclosure, with natural finish.
The ELV150MV24DCSS thru ELV500MV24DCSS are 120-277VAC – 24VDC electronic
power supplies. They are equipped with surge protection, and are enclosed in a stainless
steel NEMA raintight enclosure with natural finish. The data listed for these power supplies is
correct. Just need to add the 150W version.
WLAR Genesis Gen2 LV Large LED Burial Light